
 

 

 

CIRCLE Academy 
Urbana and Vermilion 

2025 – 2026 School Calendar 
 

Daily Schedule – 8:15 to 2:30 Mon, Tue, Thur, Fri 8:15 to 1:15 Wed (Early out day) 
 

Regular School Year            

August 11-12 Monday – Tuesday    All Staff Institute Days – No School  

August 13  Wednesday (8:15 am-1:15 pm) First Day of Student Attendance- Early Dismissal 
 

September 1 Monday    Labor Day – No School 
       

October 9  Thursday     1st Quarter (41 Days) 

October 9  Thursday    Parent- Teacher Conferences – (3:00pm-7:00pm) 

October 10  Friday    Parent- Teacher Conferences – No School 

October 13-17 Monday-Friday   Fall Break – No School 

October 20  Monday    School Resumes 
 

November 11 Tuesday    Veteran’s Day – No School 

November 26-28 Wednesday - Friday  Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 

December 19  Friday    1st Semester (83 Days) Winter Break  

Early Out 1:30 pm Teacher Record Day   

January 2  Friday    Teacher In-Service (No School for Students)  

January 5  Monday    School Resumes  

January 19   Monday     Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday – No School 

 

February 16  Monday    President’s Day – No School 
 

March 12  Thursday    3rd Quarter (47 Days) 

March 12  Thursday    Parent- Teacher Conferences – (3:00pm-7:00pm)  

March 13  Friday    Parent- Teacher Conferences – No School 

March 16-20  Monday - Friday   Spring Break – No School  

March 23  Monday    School Resumes 

  

April 3  Friday    Spring Holiday - No School   

 

May 25  Monday    Memorial Day - No School 

May 26  Tuesday (8:15 am-1:15 pm) 2nd Semester (93 Days) Last Day 

 
Extended School Year (ESY) 

Daily Schedule – 8:15 to 12:15 - Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, Fri 
 

June 8  Monday    First Day of Extended School Year 
June 19  Friday    Juneteenth - No School 
July 3   Friday    No School 
July 22  Wednesday    Last Day of Extended School Year 


